
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

4 

No. 

51 

137 

70 

86 

73 

5 

7 

14 

67 

Class 

FM 

FF 

FA 

F5 

F5 

P2 

FV 

F5 

F5 

Name 

Larry Howard 

Bill Kephart 

David Bleke 

Timothy Friest 

David Vincent 

Bill Johnson 

Lisa Noble 

Jeremy Morales 

John W. Walbran 

Best Tm 

1:22.670 

1:23.026 

1:28.410 

1:48.804 

1:54.222 

Hometown 

Kansas City MO 

Colorado Springs CO 

Franklin IN 

Leavenworth KS 

Leavenworth KS 

Leawood KS 

Manhattan KS 

Indianapolis IN 

Saint Louis MO 

Region 

KCR 

Colo 

IND 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

KAN 

Indy 

STL 

Member_ID 

463268 

218084 

245386 

391518 

377683 

181783_1 

17 

1801933 

118865 

Make-Model 

2000 Formula Mazda 

2015 VESTAL CRANE 02 15AB 

2001 swift 014 

1994 KBS mk VII 

1994 KBS Mk VII 

SCCA Enterprises Sports racer 

2008 Vortech FV 

2005 Scorpion 

2005 Scorpion 2006 

Sponsor 

Epic Electric Service Corp. 

Bleke's Tire 

Tycoon Maker Tech Serv 

Tycoon Maker Inc/Elisibeth Vincent 

Portable Work Tools 

Littlefeat.net 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Phyllis Nelson 

Race Director Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward Dan Miklovic 

Sanction 17-M-4874-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  St Louis Region SCCA 

Luau in the Lou Majors 

Gr 4/6 FA FM P2 F5 FF FV 

Gr 4 Sat Qual 

Qualifying started at 9:45:15 

Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles 

4/22/2017 09:45 AM 


